City Rumor 1
by Spheric Collection

FXName

Hum of the city from a plaza

Hum of the city freeway traffic

City traffic blurred from an adjacent street
Rumor town close to the skytrain

Rumor town siren in the distance
Courtyard of Parisian building

Courtyard traffic rumor and neighbors
Pedestrian street late at night

Night rumor Voices and footsteps in the street
City street rumor in a calm area

Duration

02:41.675
01:25.162
01:57.397
03:52.020
00:40.479
04:18.858
02:21.962
01:46.591
01:39.072
02:19.903

City rumor construction site in the distance industrial flav 03:12.682

City rumor highway traffic medium distance
City rumor smooth night traffic industrial flavor
City rumor at night light traffic bugs

City rumor at night deep and smooth

City rumor early morning birds in a garden

City rumor Highway traffic in the distance

02:14.197
02:32.971
03:06.037
02:01.376
01:42.826
03:18.004

Location
France/Paris
France/Paris
France/Paris
France/Paris
France/Paris
France-Paris
France-Paris
France-Bordeaux
France-Paris-Montmartre
France-Paris
USA/Los Angeles
USA/Los Angeles
USA/Los Angeles
USA/Los Angeles
USA/Los Angeles
USA/Los Angeles
USA/Los Angeles

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4



