## City Rumor 1 by Spheric Collection

FXName	Duration	Location
Hum of the city from a plaza	02:41.675	France/Paris
Hum of the city freeway traffic	01:25.162	France/Paris
City traffic blurred from an adjacent street	01:57.397	France/Paris
Rumor town close to the skytrain	03:52.020	France/Paris
Rumor town siren in the distance	00:40.479	France/Paris
Courtyard of Parisian building	04:18.858	France-Paris
Courtyard traffic rumor and neighbors	02:21.962	France-Paris
Pedestrian street late at night	01:46.591	France-Bordeaux
Night rumor Voices and footsteps in the street	01:39.072	France-Paris-Montmartre
City street rumor in a calm area	02:19.903	France-Paris
City rumor construction site in the distance industrial flav	03:12.682	USA/Los Angeles
City rumor highway traffic medium distance	02:14.197	USA/Los Angeles
City rumor smooth night traffic industrial flavor	02:32.971	USA/Los Angeles
City rumor at night light traffic bugs	03:06.037	USA/Los Angeles
City rumor at night deep and smooth	02:01.376	USA/Los Angeles
City rumor early morning birds in a garden	01:42.826	USA/Los Angeles
City rumor Highway traffic in the distance	03:18.004	USA/Los Angeles

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4